
 
 

Availability of Employees for 
Information Dissemination Purposes   
Georgia Piedmont Technical College has designated employees who are available on a full-time basis to assist all 

enrolled or prospective students in obtaining information on financial assistance, graduation and completion rates, 

the school in general, and security policies and crime statistics; as required by the US Department of Education. 

Requests for information by students about the college should be directed to: 
 
 
School Policies/Procedures 
 
Dr. Shawn Adams 
Vice President of Student Affairs 
adamss@gptc.edu 
(404) 297-9522 ext. 1752 
 
 

Admissions Information 
 
Kelly Pollard 
Director of Admissions and Recruitment 
pollardk@gptc.edu  
(404) 297-9522 ext. 1230 

Transfer of Credit & Graduation and Completion Rates 
 
Matilda Peeples 
Registrar 
peeplesm@gptc.edu  
(404) 297-9522 ext. 3120 
 
 

Financial Aid Assistance Information 
 
Felicia Ailster 
Director of Financial Aid 
ailsterf@gptc.edu  
(404) 297-9522 ext. 1110 
 
 

Security Policies & Crime Statistics 
 
Christopher Hughes 
Chief of Police/Dean of Law Enforcement Academy 
hughesc@gptc.edu 
(404) 297-9522 ext. 1569 
 
 
 

Student Grievances/Student Concern 
 
Candice Buckley 
Dean of Student Affairs 
buckleyc@gptc.edu 
(404) 297-9522 ext. 1111 
 
 
 
 

Institutional Accreditation/Programmatic 
Accreditations 
 
Britnee Shandor 
Vice President of Institutional Effectiveness 
shandorb@gptc.edu 
(404) 297-9522 ext. 1176 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
   
Other employees may also provide information regarding their specific areas of responsibility. 

 

Contact information for each department can be found below:  
Office of Academic Affairs: 404-297-9522 ext. 1290 
 
Technical Support Help Desk: 404-297-9522 ext. 5299  
Disability Services: 404-297-9522 ext. 1155 
 
Veteran Services: 404-297-9522 ext. 1154 
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